
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017501-2025 

Award

Talin Shock Absorbing Materials (TSAMs)

The University Of Kent

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-017501

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0508d3 (view related notices)

Published 29 April 2025, 10:09am

Scope 

Reference

25-013

Description

To complete this project we need to produce 5 g of a protein monmeric unit produced by
industrial processes.

£35,876 inc VAT

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017501-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017501-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0508d3


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Rodon Biologics

Contract value

£29,987 excluding VAT

£35,876 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

29 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

9 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

10 May 2025 to 9 May 2026

1 year



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

24900000 - Fine and various chemical products

Contract locations

UKJ4 - Kent

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Rodon Biologics

Estrada Consiglieri Pedroso No 123

Oeiras



Page 4 to 5

2734 501 Barcarena

Portugal

Email: info@rodonbiologics.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

The University Of Kent

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10007150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDYN-9654-JPQJ

The Registry,

Canterbury

CT2 7NZ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@kent.ac.uk

mailto:info@rodonbiologics.com
mailto:procurement@kent.ac.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKJ44 - East Kent

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Rodon Biologics

	Contracting authority
	The University Of Kent


		2025-06-16T10:41:19+0100
	TCPDF




